K8401
MINI DIN ROUND TYPE CABLE ASSEMBLY
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  K M D x x - x M x x
                          1 2      3    4  5
      1. NO. OF CONTACTS:
          3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8
      2. CONNECTOR TYPES AT 2 ENDS:

K8410
MINI DIN 6 PIN PLUG/JACK TO 2.54MM PITCH HOUSING
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  K M D 6 M 0 5 G - x x M
      MINI DIN 6 PIN PLUG TO
      2.54MM 1*5 PIN HOUSING LENGTH IN METERS
        P/N  K M D 6 F 1 0 H - x x M
      DOUBLE MINI DIN 6 PIN JACKS TO
      2*5 PIN HOUSING LENGTH IN METERS
KMD6M05G-xxM
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
K8411
MINI DIN 6 PIN JACK TO PLUG CABLE ASSEMBLY
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  K M D 6 M F P - x x M
      MINI DIN 6 PIN JACK TO
      MINI DIN 6 PIN PLUG LENGTH IN METERS
        P/N  K M D 6 M F F - x x M
      DOUBLE MINI DIN 6 PIN JACKS TO
      MINI DIN 6 PIN PLUG LENGTH IN METERS
KMD6MFF-xxM
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
K8412
MINI DIN 4 PIN JACK & RCA JACK TO 2.00MM PITCH 10P HOUSING
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  K M D 4 F R 8 H - x x M
      MINI DIN 4 PIN JACK & RCA JACK TO 2.00MM
      PITCH 2*5 PIN HOUSING LENGTH IN METERS
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
K8413
MINI DIN 6 PIN CABLE ASSEMBLY
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  K M D 6 F 1 0 H - L E N G T H
      DOUBLE MINI DIN 6 PIN SOCKETS TO 2.54MM 2x5 PIN HOUSING LENGTH IN METERS
KMD6F10H-LENGTH
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
K8414
MINI DIN 6 PIN FEMALE CABLE WITH SLOT BRACKET
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  K M D 6 T - x x M B
      MINI DIN 6 PIN FEMALE CONNECTOR WITH SLOT BRACKET
      TO 2.54MM 1x6 PIN HOUSING AWG28/4C IN BLACK
        P/N  K M D 6 V - x x M V
      MINI DIN 6 PIN FEMALE CONNECTOR WITH SLOT BRACKET
      TO 2.54MM 2x5 PIN HOUSING AWG28/4C IN BEIGE
KMD6T-0.3MB
KMD6V-LENGTH
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
K8415
MINI DIN 6 PIN SPLITTER CABLE ASSEMBLY
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  K M D 6 6 6 x - A/B x
                                   1     2    3
      1. SPLITTER CABLE TYPE:
          "C" MD6M(PLUG) TO 2*MD6F(JACK)
          "F" MD6M(PLUG) TO MD6F(JACK) &
                MD6M(PLUG)
      2. CABLE LENGTH A/B IN METERS
      3. CABLE COLOR:
          "B" BLACK
          "V" BEIGE
KMD666C-A/Bx
KMD666F-A/Bx
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
K8416
KMD6F6F-xxM
MINI DIN 6 PIN JACK TO 2.54MM PITCH HOUSING
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  K M D 6 F 6 E - x x M
      MINI DIN 6 PIN JACK TO
      2.54MM PITCH 1*6 PIN HOUSING LENGTH IN METERS
        P/N  K M D 6 F 6 F - x x M
      MINI DIN 6 PIN JACK TO
      2.54MM PITCH 1*6 PIN HOUSING LENGTH IN METERS
KMD6F6E-xxM
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
K8417
MINI DIN CABLES (1)
P/N KAV749N-LENGTH
3 PIN MINI DIN PLUG TO
2*RCA PLUGS
P/N KAV362N-LENGTH
4 PIN MINI DIN PLUG TO
2*RCA JACKS
P/N KAV741G-LENGTH
4 PIN MINI DIN PLUG TO
2*RCA PLUGS
GOLD PLATED TYPE
P/N KAV746N-LENGTH
4 PIN MINI DIN PLUG TO
RCA PLUG
P/N KAV708N-LENGTH
4 PIN MINI DIN PLUG TO
RCA JACK
P/N KAV363N-LENGTH
4 PIN MINI DIN PLUG TO
2*4P MINI DIN JACKS
P/N KAV308G-LENGTH
4P MINI DIN METAL PLUG TO
4P MINI DIN METAL PLUG
GOLD PLATED TYPE
P/N KAV747N-LENGTH
4 PIN MINI DIN JACK TO
6 PIN MINI DIN PLUG
P/N KAV742G-LENGTH
4 PIN MINI DIN PLUG TO
4 PIN MINI DIN PLUG
GOLD PLATED TYPE
P/N KAV740N-LENGTH
4 PIN MINI DIN PLUG TO
2*RCA PLUGS
P/N KAV761G-LENGTH
4P MINI DIN METAL PLUG TO
4P MINI DIN METAL JACK
GOLD PLATED TYPE
P/N KAV794N-LENGTH
4P MINI DIN JACK TO
STRIPPED & TINNED END
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it